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NEW MEXICO

STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE
Effective Date: 07/06/2024

EVACET L

BF
BG
BH
Bl
BJ
BK
BL
BM
BN
BO

Minimum
$21.60
$23.27
$25.04
$2719
$29.60
$32.42
$37.06
$42.24
$48.55
$55.95

State of New Mexico

FY25 Classified Salary Schedule

Business

Hourly
Midpoint
$24.84
$27.34
$30.05
$33.31
$36.99
$41.33
$46.33
$51.75
$58.26
$65.75

Maximum
$28.08
$31.41
$35.06
$39.42
$44.39
$50.25
$55.59
$61.25
$67.97
$75.54

Minimum
$44,935.00
$48,396.00
$52,089.00
$56,552.00
$61,559.00
$67,432.00
$77,086.00
$87,869.00
$100,981.00
$116,382.00

Annual
Midpoint
$51,675.00
$56,865.00
$62,507.00
$69,277.00
$76,949.00
$85,976.00
$96,357.00
$107,639.00
$121,178.00
$136,750.00

Maximum
$58,416.00
$65,334.00
$72,925.00
$82,001.00
$92,340.00
$104,519.00
$115,628.00
$127,410.00
$141,374.00
$157117.00

State Personnel Office
2600 Cerrillos Road

Santa Fe, NM 87505-3258
Phone: 505-476-7759

Fax: 505-476-7806



