

State of New Mexico **FY25 Classified Salary Schedule**

Business

Pay Band		Hourly			Annual	
	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
BF	\$21.60	\$24.84	\$28.08	\$44,935.00	\$51,675.00	\$58,416.00
BG	\$23.27	\$27.34	\$31.41	\$48,396.00	\$56,865.00	\$65,334.00
ВН	\$25.04	\$30.05	\$35.06	\$52,089.00	\$62,507.00	\$72,925.00
ВІ	\$27.19	\$33.31	\$39.42	\$56,552.00	\$69,277.00	\$82,001.00
BJ	\$29.60	\$36.99	\$44.39	\$61,559.00	\$76,949.00	\$92,340.00
ВК	\$32.42	\$41.33	\$50.25	\$67,432.00	\$85,976.00	\$104,519.00
BL	\$37.06	\$46.33	\$55.59	\$77,086.00	\$96,357.00	\$115,628.00
ВМ	\$42.24	\$51.75	\$61.25	\$87,869.00	\$107,639.00	\$127,410.00
BN	\$48.55	\$58.26	\$67.97	\$100,981.00	\$121,178.00	\$141,374.00
ВО	\$55.95	\$65.75	\$75.54	\$116,382.00	\$136,750.00	\$157,117.00

2600 Cerrillos Road Santa Fe, NM 87505-3258 Phone: 505-476-7759 Fax: 505-476-7806